
 

 

NPBC Certification Division 
500 New York Avenue 

PO Box 41400 
Des Moines, IA 50311-0507

 
 
 
 
 

NOTARY PUBLIC BACKGROUND CHECK (NPBC) CERTIFICATION 
 
 

Notary Name: NOTARY SIGNER 
 
Issue Date:  10/3/2013 
 
Verification ID: NTR9999 

 
 
 
The notary public referenced above has met the requirements of the Notary Public 
Background Check (NPBC) certification program: 
 

[X]  Background Check Certification 
[X]  Information Stewardship and Security Awareness 
 
Additional Credentials Verification 

 
[  ]  Live Identity    [  ]  Notary E&O Insurance 
[  ]  Driver’s License   [  ]  Auto Liability Insurance 
[  ]  Notary Commission  [  ]  W-9 Payment Information 
[  ]  Signing Agent Certification 

 
 
To further verify authenticity, please enter the notary’s Verification ID at www.notarycheck.com. 
 
 

    
 Verification ID: NTR9999  

    
Enter this code at www.notarycheck.com to verify notary credentials 

 
 
 
The NPBC program is administered by the National Verification Registry (NVR) and is sponsored by leading notary 
organizations across the United States. NPBC certification represents a fair and balanced approach to the need for 
independent background certification and participation is open to all companies. To learn more about the program, to 
have your background verified, or to become a sponsor, please visit the Notary Public Background Check web site at 
http://www.notarypublicbackgroundcheck.com.  



 

www.notarypublicbackgroundcheck.com
 

Background screening commissioned by NPBC and independently 
performed by Crimcheck.com 

 
Name:   Notary Signer  
Address:  Des Moines, IA          DOB: 12/25/1970  
Date:    09/29/2013 – 10/03/2013     Customer I.D./File #:   N-9124386A 
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CRIMINAL RECORDS  

State Searched: 
Jurisdiction Searched: 

Dates Searched: 
Results: 

 Iowa 
The County of Polk 
2006 to Present 
No Record Found 
 

State Searched: 
Jurisdiction Searched: 

Dates Searched: 
Results: 

 Iowa 
The City of Des Moines 
2006 to Present 
No Record Found 
 

State Searched: 
Jurisdiction Searched: 

Dates Searched: 
Results: 

 Iowa 
The County of Black Hawk 
2006 to Present 
No Record Found 
 

State Searched: 
Jurisdiction Searched: 

Dates Searched: 
Results: 

 Iowa 
The City of Cedar Falls 
2006 to Present 
No Record Found 
 

Miscellaneous:  Our office contacted all related courts. 
There was no record found for the 
applicant.

 

 
FEDERAL CRIMINAL 
 

State Searched: 
District: 

Dates Searched: 
Results: 

 Iowa 
Northern District of Iowa 
2006 to Present 
No Record Found 
 

Miscellaneous:  Our office contacted all related courts. 
There was no record found for the 
applicant.
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Background screening commissioned by NPBC and independently 
performed by Crimcheck.com 

 
Name:   Notary Signer  
Address:  Des Moines, IA          DOB: 12/25/1970  
Date:    09/29/2013 – 10/03/2013     Customer I.D./File #:   N-9124386A 
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NATIONAL CRIMINAL DATABASE  
 
No Records Found  
 

 
 
EPLS (EXCLUDED PARTIES LIST SYSTEM)  
 
No Records Found  
 

 
 
MOTOR VEHICLE RECORD  

Drivers License Number: 12ZZ4567 
Drivers License State: Iowa 
Status:       Valid 
Issue Date:      11/07/2008 
Expiration Date:    11/08/2013 
License Type:     Operator 
Total Violations:   0 
Points on Record:   0 
Suspensions:     None 
Endorsements:     Motorcycle 
Restrictions:     N/A 
Accidents:      None 
Revocations:     None 
 

 
 
OFFICE OF FOREIGN ASSET CONTROL - To Include GSA Sanctions & SDN 
List 
 
Our office searched the OFAC database and no records were found.  
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PATRIOT ACT  
 
No Records Found  
 
 
SSN TRACE 
 
Comments: Name and SSN Returned match the Information Provided 

by the Candidate. 
State Issued:  Iowa 
Year Issued:   1976-1977  
 
Address               Move In   Move Out 
1234 Blissful St, Des Moines, Iowa    09/01/2010  09/01/2013  
5678 Prior St, Cedar Falls, Iowa     06/01/1998  09/01/2009  
 

 
 
NATIONAL SEX OFFENDER SEARCH 
 
A search of the Department of Justice National Sexual Offender 
registry was conducted, and no records were found.  
 

 
All findings on this report are based strictly upon the information contained within the 
employment application and various outside agencies. All findings contained within this report 
should not be a sole determining factor for employment with the above agencies.  

 
This report is furnished to you under a client-investigator privilege (in response to your 
request). The concerns thereof are for your confidential information and are not intended for 
release to any other agency and/or person without the consent of your agency.  

 


